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ISTITUTO  
 

________________________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CATEGORIA ALLIEVI 
N° 

PETT. 
ISCRITTO 

COGNOME NOME 
NUOVO PARTENTE 

COGNOME NOME 
DATA DI NASCITA 

 

G.G. / M.M. / A.A. 
note 

 1.    
 2.    
 3.    
 4.    
 
 
 

CATEGORIA ALLIEVE 
N° 

PETT. 
ISCRITTA 

COGNOME NOME 
NUOVA PARTENTE 

COGNOME NOME 
DATA DI NASCITA 

 

G.G. / M.M. / A.A. 
note 

 1.    
 2.    
 3.    
 4.    
 
 
 

CATEGORIA JUNIORES MAS                                                                            
N° 

PETT 
ISCRITTO 

COGNOME NOME 
NUOVO PARTENTE 

COGNOME NOME 
DATA DI NASCITA 

 

G.G. / M.M. / A.A. 
note 

 1.    
 2.    
 3.    
 4.    
 
 
 

CATEGORIA JUNIORES FEM                                                                           
N° 

PETT 
ISCRITTA 

COGNOME NOME 
NUOVA PARTENTE 

COGNOME NOME 
DATA DI NASCITA 

 

G.G. / M.M. / A.A. 
note 

 1.    
 2.    
 3.    
 4.    
 
 
 
 

L'INSEGNANTE ACCOMPAGNATORE 
 
 
 
 

______________________________________ 
 


